
SHIP DATE: 09OCT24

TO

(US)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 3.46 LB

DIMS: 16x14x2 IN

REF: DRFINESSE20241009000154
INV: DRFINESSE20241009000154
PO: DRFINESSE20241009000154 DEPT: DRFINESSE20241009000154

0430

ORIGIN ID:CANA 18373494249
HAITAO LIU
FINESSE US INC
FLOOR 5, BUILDING A5
NO 2, XIANGFU 3RD ROAD
ZENGCHENG,  511300
CN

CAD: 261579330/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

VARSANA JONES

706 N ST ANDREWS PL UNIT 208
DOOR CODE 7706
LOS ANGELES CA 90038
(740) 827-0455
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ORIGIN ID:CANA  18373494249
Haitao Liu
Finesse US INC
Floor 5, Building A5
No 2, Xiangfu 3rd Road
Zengcheng,  511300

SHIP DATE: 09OCT24

WZ JGXA 
PKG:YOUR PKG

TRK# Form

IP EOD
5:00P

ACTWGT: 3.46 LB

DIMS: 16x14x2 IN

EIN/VAT: 

Los Angeles, CA 90038

REF: DRFINESSE20241009000154

CN

CAD: 261579330/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

TO Varsana Jones (740) 827-0455

706 N St Andrews Pl unit 208
Door code 7706

(US)
US 

AWB

DESC1:Tameka Ivory Canvas Lace Up Corset Top (S)
DESC2:Royan Leopard Print Maxi Dress (M)
DESC3:Zana Cream Tiered Ruffle Maxi Skirt (L)
DESC4:Zana Gold Metal Coin Belt (OSP)

 

7790 9975 3744
0430

SIGN: Haitao LiuCTRY/TERR MFR: CN CN CN CN
CARRIAGE VALUE:  
CUSTOMS VALUE: 181.00 USD

T/C: S 586046640
D/T: S 586046640

For all commodities, technology or software previously exported from the
United States, this was done in accordance with the Export Administration
Regulations. Diversion of these items contrary to U.S. law or any other 
applicable country's law is prohibited.
The Montreal or Warsaw Convention may apply and will govern and in most
cases limit the liability of Federal Express for loss or delay of or
damage to your shipment. Subject to the conditions of the
contract on the reverse.

FEDEX AWB COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN POUCH
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